
20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 302 Flade, Matthias TV Münchberg / New Balance M3079 1 1 : 1 0 : 4 1 

2 270 Ahrenberg, Mathias SV Post Telekom Schwerin M3080 2 1 : 1 2 : 3 2 

3 289 Schmiedeberg, Nils Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 1 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 

4 299 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M4070 2 1 : 1 5 : 1 8 

5 298 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg M2089 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 

6 278 Christ, Jörn SV SCN Energy Torgelow M3574 1 1 : 1 8 : 3 4 

7 242 Bever, Lars LAC Mühl-Rosin M4563 1 1 : 1 8 : 5 0 

8 203 Schütz, Frank ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5059 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 4 

9 272 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5057 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 

10 282 Levermann, Ulf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4564 2 1 : 2 5 : 1 3 

11 202 Auerswald, Tobias EC-Serrahn M3080 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 5 

12 215 Koch, Rene Güstrow M4070 3 1 : 2 6 : 1 6 

13 235 von der Werth, Marco just4fun Güstrow M3077 4 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 

14 288 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 4 1 : 2 6 : 4 2 

15 285 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri - Fun - Güstrow M5056 3 1 : 2 7 : 2 3 

16 266 Schulze, Michael Sportclub Laage M4070 5 1 : 2 7 : 5 3 

17 306 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar M4068 6 1 : 2 8 : 1 5 

18 206 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 3 1 : 2 8 : 2 6 

19 205 Keipke Prof. Dr., Roy FHSG Stralsund M4066 7 1 : 2 8 : 5 3 

20 229 Ott, Mike HSV Neubrandenburg M4565 4 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 

21 211 Kaletzki, Norbert Fünf-Seen-Laufgruppe Schwerin M5553 1 1 : 2 9 : 1 8 

22 232 Safranowski, Heiko HSV Neubrandenburg M4069 8 1 : 3 0 : 0 1 

23 240 Jänike, Bernd Laager SV 03 M4565 5 1 : 3 0 : 0 3 

24 220 Greifzu, Michael HSG UNI Greifswald M4067 9 1 : 3 0 : 5 4 

25 307 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifwald M4564 6 1 : 3 1 : 0 7 

26 247 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M4561 7 1 : 3 1 : 5 7 

27 293 Graefe, Rainer Trifun Güstrow M5551 2 1 : 3 2 : 2 4 

28 291 Wiedewald, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 10 1 : 3 2 : 3 4 

29 304 Karbautzki, Raymond M3076 5 1 : 3 2 : 5 4 

30 208 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M4066 11 1 : 3 3 : 1 9 

31 303 Eckert, Roy VfB Traktor Hohen Sprenz M3571 2 1 : 3 3 : 2 8 

32 283 Olthoff, Sascha SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M3573 3 1 : 3 3 : 3 3 

33 309 Thode, Hans-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 3 1 : 3 3 : 5 6 

34 245 Meyn, Nicolas Lohmen M2087 2 1 : 3 4 : 3 6 

35 312 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- u. Radtreff Bützow M2084 3 1 : 3 5 : 1 1 

36 219 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M4563 8 1 : 3 5 : 2 2 

37 294 Axel, Petersen TRW laage M4565 9 1 : 3 6 : 0 3 

38 244 Dr. Bleßmann, Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 1 1 : 3 6 : 1 5 

39 277 Raupach, Jürgen SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6542 1 1 : 3 6 : 1 6 

40 281 Zinn, Michael SV SCN Energy Torgelow M5056 4 1 : 3 7 : 1 7 

41 301 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6047 2 1 : 3 7 : 5 4 

42 265 Fischer, Bernd Sportclub Laage M5060 5 1 : 3 7 : 5 5 

43 241 Ackermann, Thomas LAC Mühl Rosin M4066 12 1 : 3 8 : 1 3 

44 275 Leonhardt, Frank SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4565 10 1 : 3 8 : 2 0 

45 223 Stromeyer, Dr. Herbert HSG UNI Greifswald M6541 2 1 : 3 8 : 3 9 

46 259 Meyer, Thomas PSV Wismar Abt. Leichtathletik M3076 6 1 : 3 9 : 0 7 

47 239 Strohecker, Fynn Kritzmow M2092 4 1 : 3 9 : 2 2 

48 279 Peters, Klaus SV SCN Energy Torgelow M5056 6 1 : 3 9 : 5 8 

49 276 Peukert, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7038 1 1 : 4 0 : 0 7 

50 246 Dedering, Birger LSV GÜSTROW M4068 13 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 

51 224 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5555 4 1 : 4 0 : 2 4 

52 226 Klemm, Norbert HSV Neubrandenburg M6545 3 1 : 4 0 : 5 2 

53 286 Köster, Gerold Tri Fun M5554 5 1 : 4 1 : 0 2 

54 243 Kretzschmar, Thomas Laufteam Papendorf M4069 14 1 : 4 1 : 2 1 

55 310 Tiburtius, Ariane De Heidehoppers W65 1 1 : 4 1 : 2 2 

56 311 Beyer, Jörg Bundespolizei See Warnemünde M4564 11 1 : 4 1 : 2 3 

57 230 Reckling, Udo HSV Neubrandenburg M6048 3 1 : 4 1 : 3 7 

58 269 Hall, Peter SV Eintracht Groß Wokern M5057 7 1 : 4 1 : 4 1 

59 212 Kienappel, Bernd FV Miniaturstadt Bützow M3573 4 1 : 4 1 : 4 8 
60 221 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 6 1 : 4 1 : 5 1 

Tria Seite 134. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 313 Bauch, Birger HSG Warnemünde M4067 15 1 : 4 2 : 1 7 

62 210 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4068 16 1 : 4 2 : 1 9 

63 233 Schürmann, Gottfried HSV Neubrandenburg M5555 7 1 : 4 2 : 2 9 

64 207 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 2 1 : 4 2 : 4 0 

65 249 Dammann, Peter LSV Teterow M4561 12 1 : 4 3 : 4 1 

66 252 Schüler, Volker LSV Teterow M5555 8 1 : 4 3 : 4 3 

67 274 Kiesendahl, Fred SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4561 13 1 : 4 6 : 0 5 

68 262 Heinrich, Thomas Rostock M5058 8 1 : 4 6 : 1 6 

69 280 Vieling, Egbert SV SCN Energy Torgelow M5555 9 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 

70 300 Schneider, Mathias TSG Wittenburg M3076 7 1 : 4 6 : 5 3 

71 231 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 4 1 : 4 7 : 0 8 

72 292 Bußmann, Jörg TriFun M5057 9 1 : 4 7 : 1 8 

73 263 Linke, Hannes Rostock M2085 5 1 : 4 7 : 3 1 

74 260 Witzel, Dirk Ribnitz-Damgarten M4564 14 1 : 4 8 : 0 3 

75 257 Heidenreich, Dieter Mühl Rosin M5057 10 1 : 4 8 : 2 7 

76 305 Kallwitz, Thomas M3078 8 1 : 4 8 : 5 3 

77 248 Bargel, Dieter LSV Teterow M6046 5 1 : 4 9 : 0 9 

78 296 Hubert, Andreas TSG Wittenburg M4565 15 1 : 4 9 : 2 6 

79 271 Barge, Egon SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6048 6 1 : 5 0 : 0 7 

80 218 Meyer, Jürgen Güstrow M5060 11 1 : 5 0 : 1 1 

81 225 Ibe, Rolf HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 7 1 : 5 1 : 3 3 

82 228 Maaß, Olaf HSV Neubrandenburg M5057 12 1 : 5 2 : 1 9 

83 214 Boehnke, Frank Güstrow M3571 5 1 : 5 2 : 5 4 

84 204 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7037 3 1 : 5 5 : 1 1 

85 254 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 6 1 : 5 5 : 1 3 

86 268 Hall, Roswitha SV Eintracht Groß Wokern W57 2 1 : 5 6 : 1 1 

87 236 Berg, Frank Klein Upahl M4565 16 1 : 5 8 : 2 9 

88 227 Klenz, Harald HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 8 1 : 5 8 : 3 0 

89 234 Wache, Edge-Bert Inlineskaterverein Witzin M4562 17 1 : 5 9 : 1 8 

90 237 Fischer, Nannett Krakow am See W71 3 2 : 0 0 : 2 8 

91 308 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 13 2 : 0 1 : 0 1 

92 238 Schwab, Irmgard Krakow am See W62 4 2 : 0 3 : 4 3 

93 267 Scherping, Jörg SV Einheit Güstrow e.V. M4563 18 2 : 0 4 : 5 5 

94 217 Mauer, Horst-Günter Güstrow M5058 14 2 : 0 7 : 3 5 

95 209 Raschauer, Edgar FHSG Stralsund M7036 4 2 : 2 0 : 0 9 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 298 Pankow, Martin TSG Wittenburg M2089 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 7 

2 245 Meyn, Nicolas Lohmen M2087 2 1 : 3 4 : 3 6 

3 312 Scholz, Sebastian Lauf- u. Radtreff Bützow M2084 3 1 : 3 5 : 1 1 

4 239 Strohecker, Fynn Kritzmow M2092 4 1 : 3 9 : 2 2 

5 263 Linke, Hannes Rostock M2085 5 1 : 4 7 : 3 1 

6 254 Würfel, Torsten LSV Teterow M2088 6 1 : 5 5 : 1 3 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 310 Tiburtius, Ariane De Heidehoppers W65 1 1 : 4 1 : 2 2 

2 268 Hall, Roswitha SV Eintracht Groß Wokern W57 2 1 : 5 6 : 1 1 

3 237 Fischer, Nannett Krakow am See W71 3 2 : 0 0 : 2 8 

4 238 Schwab, Irmgard Krakow am See W62 4 2 : 0 3 : 4 3 

Tria Seite 234. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 302 Flade, Matthias TV Münchberg / New Balance M3079 1 1 : 1 0 : 4 1 

2 270 Ahrenberg, Mathias SV Post Telekom Schwerin M3080 2 1 : 1 2 : 3 2 

3 202 Auerswald, Tobias EC-Serrahn M3080 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 5 

4 235 von der Werth, Marco just4fun Güstrow M3077 4 1 : 2 6 : 2 6 

5 304 Karbautzki, Raymond M3076 5 1 : 3 2 : 5 4 

6 259 Meyer, Thomas PSV Wismar Abt. Leichtathletik M3076 6 1 : 3 9 : 0 7 

7 300 Schneider, Mathias TSG Wittenburg M3076 7 1 : 4 6 : 5 3 

8 305 Kallwitz, Thomas M3078 8 1 : 4 8 : 5 3 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 278 Christ, Jörn SV SCN Energy Torgelow M3574 1 1 : 1 8 : 3 4 

2 303 Eckert, Roy VfB Traktor Hohen Sprenz M3571 2 1 : 3 3 : 2 8 

3 283 Olthoff, Sascha SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M3573 3 1 : 3 3 : 3 3 

4 212 Kienappel, Bernd FV Miniaturstadt Bützow M3573 4 1 : 4 1 : 4 8 

5 214 Boehnke, Frank Güstrow M3571 5 1 : 5 2 : 5 4 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 289 Schmiedeberg, Nils Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 1 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 

2 299 Reichelt, Mario TSG Wittenburg M4070 2 1 : 1 5 : 1 8 

3 215 Koch, Rene Güstrow M4070 3 1 : 2 6 : 1 6 

4 288 Kriemann, Dietmar Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 4 1 : 2 6 : 4 2 

5 266 Schulze, Michael Sportclub Laage M4070 5 1 : 2 7 : 5 3 

6 306 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar M4068 6 1 : 2 8 : 1 5 

7 205 Keipke Prof. Dr., Roy FHSG Stralsund M4066 7 1 : 2 8 : 5 3 

8 232 Safranowski, Heiko HSV Neubrandenburg M4069 8 1 : 3 0 : 0 1 

9 220 Greifzu, Michael HSG UNI Greifswald M4067 9 1 : 3 0 : 5 4 

10 291 Wiedewald, Dirk Tri Fun Güstrow M4067 10 1 : 3 2 : 3 4 

11 208 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M4066 11 1 : 3 3 : 1 9 

12 241 Ackermann, Thomas LAC Mühl Rosin M4066 12 1 : 3 8 : 1 3 

13 246 Dedering, Birger LSV GÜSTROW M4068 13 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 

14 243 Kretzschmar, Thomas Laufteam Papendorf M4069 14 1 : 4 1 : 2 1 

15 313 Bauch, Birger HSG Warnemünde M4067 15 1 : 4 2 : 1 7 

16 210 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4068 16 1 : 4 2 : 1 9 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 242 Bever, Lars LAC Mühl-Rosin M4563 1 1 : 1 8 : 5 0 

2 282 Levermann, Ulf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4564 2 1 : 2 5 : 1 3 

3 206 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M4563 3 1 : 2 8 : 2 6 

4 229 Ott, Mike HSV Neubrandenburg M4565 4 1 : 2 9 : 1 6 

5 240 Jänike, Bernd Laager SV 03 M4565 5 1 : 3 0 : 0 3 

6 307 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifwald M4564 6 1 : 3 1 : 0 7 

7 247 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M4561 7 1 : 3 1 : 5 7 

8 219 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M4563 8 1 : 3 5 : 2 2 

9 294 Axel, Petersen TRW laage M4565 9 1 : 3 6 : 0 3 

10 275 Leonhardt, Frank SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4565 10 1 : 3 8 : 2 0 

11 311 Beyer, Jörg Bundespolizei See Warnemünde M4564 11 1 : 4 1 : 2 3 

Tria Seite 334. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

12 249 Dammann, Peter LSV Teterow M4561 12 1 : 4 3 : 4 1 

13 274 Kiesendahl, Fred SV Post Telekom Schwerin M4561 13 1 : 4 6 : 0 5 

14 260 Witzel, Dirk Ribnitz-Damgarten M4564 14 1 : 4 8 : 0 3 

15 296 Hubert, Andreas TSG Wittenburg M4565 15 1 : 4 9 : 2 6 

16 236 Berg, Frank Klein Upahl M4565 16 1 : 5 8 : 2 9 

17 234 Wache, Edge-Bert Inlineskaterverein Witzin M4562 17 1 : 5 9 : 1 8 

18 267 Scherping, Jörg SV Einheit Güstrow e.V. M4563 18 2 : 0 4 : 5 5 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 203 Schütz, Frank ESV Lok Neustrelitz M5059 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 4 

2 272 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M5057 2 1 : 2 2 : 0 7 

3 285 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri - Fun - Güstrow M5056 3 1 : 2 7 : 2 3 

4 281 Zinn, Michael SV SCN Energy Torgelow M5056 4 1 : 3 7 : 1 7 

5 265 Fischer, Bernd Sportclub Laage M5060 5 1 : 3 7 : 5 5 

6 279 Peters, Klaus SV SCN Energy Torgelow M5056 6 1 : 3 9 : 5 8 

7 269 Hall, Peter SV Eintracht Groß Wokern M5057 7 1 : 4 1 : 4 1 

8 262 Heinrich, Thomas Rostock M5058 8 1 : 4 6 : 1 6 

9 292 Bußmann, Jörg TriFun M5057 9 1 : 4 7 : 1 8 

10 257 Heidenreich, Dieter Mühl Rosin M5057 10 1 : 4 8 : 2 7 

11 218 Meyer, Jürgen Güstrow M5060 11 1 : 5 0 : 1 1 

12 228 Maaß, Olaf HSV Neubrandenburg M5057 12 1 : 5 2 : 1 9 

13 308 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 13 2 : 0 1 : 0 1 

14 217 Mauer, Horst-Günter Güstrow M5058 14 2 : 0 7 : 3 5 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 211 Kaletzki, Norbert Fünf-Seen-Laufgruppe Schwerin M5553 1 1 : 2 9 : 1 8 

2 293 Graefe, Rainer Trifun Güstrow M5551 2 1 : 3 2 : 2 4 

3 309 Thode, Hans-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5554 3 1 : 3 3 : 5 6 

4 224 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5555 4 1 : 4 0 : 2 4 

5 286 Köster, Gerold Tri Fun M5554 5 1 : 4 1 : 0 2 

6 221 Schaffarzyk, Wolfgang HSG UNI Greifswald M5554 6 1 : 4 1 : 5 1 

7 233 Schürmann, Gottfried HSV Neubrandenburg M5555 7 1 : 4 2 : 2 9 

8 252 Schüler, Volker LSV Teterow M5555 8 1 : 4 3 : 4 3 

9 280 Vieling, Egbert SV SCN Energy Torgelow M5555 9 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 244 Dr. Bleßmann, Karl-Heinz Laufteam Rügen M6049 1 1 : 3 6 : 1 5 

2 301 Tschiltschke, Kurt TSG Wittenburg M6047 2 1 : 3 7 : 5 4 

3 230 Reckling, Udo HSV Neubrandenburg M6048 3 1 : 4 1 : 3 7 

4 231 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6046 4 1 : 4 7 : 0 8 

5 248 Bargel, Dieter LSV Teterow M6046 5 1 : 4 9 : 0 9 

6 271 Barge, Egon SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6048 6 1 : 5 0 : 0 7 

7 225 Ibe, Rolf HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 7 1 : 5 1 : 3 3 

8 227 Klenz, Harald HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 8 1 : 5 8 : 3 0 

Tria Seite 434. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 277 Raupach, Jürgen SV Post Telekom Schwerin M6542 1 1 : 3 6 : 1 6 

2 223 Stromeyer, Dr. Herbert HSG UNI Greifswald M6541 2 1 : 3 8 : 3 9 

3 226 Klemm, Norbert HSV Neubrandenburg M6545 3 1 : 4 0 : 5 2 

20 km am 05.06.2010

Ergebnisliste - M70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 276 Peukert, Lothar SV Post Telekom Schwerin M7038 1 1 : 4 0 : 0 7 

2 207 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 2 1 : 4 2 : 4 0 

3 204 Freiberg, Werner FHSG Stralsund M7037 3 1 : 5 5 : 1 1 

4 209 Raschauer, Edgar FHSG Stralsund M7036 4 2 : 2 0 : 0 9 

Tria Seite 534. Güstrower Inselseelauf


